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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 27  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Yates, Brandon            11 Minot                    14.82Q
  2 Braun, Matt               10 Mandan                   15.58Q
  3 Scramstad, Kirk           12 GF Red River             15.60Q
  4 Silovich, Luke            10 Fargo South              15.85q
  5 Huber, Josh               11 Dickinson                16.05
  6 Watts, Aaron              12 Jamestown                16.08
  7 Breitbach, Jon            11 Century                  16.09
  8 Bishoff, Matt             11 Fargo South              16.52
  9 Solemsaas, Brian          11 Bismarck                 16.62
Heat  2
  1 Massey, Chris             12 Minot                    14.99Q
  2 Holwegner, Kiel           10 Bismarck                 15.16Q
  3 Chappell, Ryan            10 GF Central               15.31Q
  4 Monson, Tyler             11 Jamestown                15.78q
  5 Vetter, Michael           11 Bismarck                 15.88
  6 Williams, Matt            12 Jamestown                16.14
  7 Moormann, Lucas           11 Dickinson                16.27
  8 VanBerkum, Andy           12 Fargo South              16.37
  9 Groce, Paul               12 Mandan                   16.73
Event 27  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Yates, Brandon            11 Minot                    14.82Q  1
  2 Massey, Chris             12 Minot                    14.99Q  2
  3 Holwegner, Kiel           10 Bismarck                 15.16Q  2
  4 Braun, Matt               10 Mandan                   15.58Q  1
  5 Chappell, Ryan            10 GF Central               15.31Q  2
  6 Scramstad, Kirk           12 GF Red River             15.60Q  1
  7 Monson, Tyler             11 Jamestown                15.78q  2
  8 Silovich, Luke            10 Fargo South              15.85q  1
  9 Vetter, Michael           11 Bismarck                 15.88   2
 10 Huber, Josh               11 Dickinson                16.05   1
 11 Watts, Aaron              12 Jamestown                16.08   1
 12 Breitbach, Jon            11 Century                  16.09   1
 13 Williams, Matt            12 Jamestown                16.14   2
 14 Moormann, Lucas           11 Dickinson                16.27   2
 15 VanBerkum, Andy           12 Fargo South              16.37   2
 16 Bishoff, Matt             11 Fargo South              16.52   1
 17 Solemsaas, Brian          11 Bismarck                 16.62   1
 18 Groce, Paul               12 Mandan                   16.73   2


